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Men / 3O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Barros3020
Sydney Gym

9.700 9.800 10.0009.900 10.00010.050 59.450
1 1 1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Broc Field3011
Hunter Sports

9.400 9.275 9.9509.450 9.5009.550 57.125
4T 2T 2 7 4T 6 2 

2 

Tristan Currall3022
Sydney Gym

9.500 8.475 9.8509.350 10.0008.650 55.825
3 8 3 8 12 1T 3 

3 

Marshall Pereira3021
Sydney Gym

8.950 8.325 10.1008.650 9.8009.700 55.525
14T 12 6 2T 3 4 4 

4 

Max McHugh3023
NNAG

9.650 8.650 10.1508.350 8.9009.750 55.450
2 6 8 1 2 10 5 

5 

Tarj Jackson3013
Hunter Sports

9.350 9.275 8.4008.950 9.3509.500 54.825
6T 2T 4 20 6 7 6 

6 

Joshua Bass3015
Bunnerong

8.750 8.500 9.5508.700 9.9009.300 54.700
18 7 5 13T 7 3 7 

7 

Cooper Bruce3010
Hunter Sports

9.350 9.025 9.8008.050 9.0508.900 54.175
6T 4 9T 9 10 9 8 

8 

Ashton Hampson3024
Manly

9.400 8.375 9.5507.900 8.8008.850 52.875
4T 10 12 13T 11 11T 9 

9 

Charlie Gill3018
Central West

9.150 8.900 9.3507.400 8.3509.000 52.150
9T 5 13 16 9 17 10 

10 

Samuel Robards3009
Hunter Sports

9.000 8.350 8.1508.450 9.1008.350 51.400
13 11 7 22 15T 8 11 

11 

Alex De Jong3016
Bunnerong

8.500 8.400 9.0008.000 8.8008.250 50.950
19 9 11 18 17 11T 12 

12 

Giotis Levente Neofytidis3007
SOP Gym

9.300 7.650 10.1007.050 8.6507.750 50.500
8 19 17 2T 19 14 13T

13T

Massimo Bottos3027
Australian Academy

8.950 7.900 9.4505.000 9.6509.550 50.500
14T 16 22 15 4T 5 13T

13T

Eden Love3001
Armidale

8.300 8.225 9.6508.050 7.6508.150 50.025
20T 13 9T 10T 18 18 15 

15 

Oliver Facer3008
SOP Gym

7.900 8.100 9.6506.400 8.8009.100 49.950
22 15 21 10T 8 11T 16 

16 

Darcy Wheeler3019
Sydney Gym

9.100 7.675 8.5507.300 8.5008.600 49.725
12 18 15 19 13 16 17 

17 

Jett Jenkinson3012
Hunter Sports

8.950 8.125 9.6007.350 7.2007.450 48.675
14T 14 14 12 21 20 18 

18 

Atticus D Adam3004
SOP Gym

9.150 7.375 8.2506.450 8.5508.350 48.125
9T 20 20 21 15T 15 19 

19 

Maxwell Elwin3005
SOP Gym

9.150 6.400 10.0006.500 7.1508.450 47.650
9T 22 18T 4T 14 21 20 

20 

Taylor Hessel3014
Hunter Sports

8.900 7.800 10.0006.500 6.2507.700 47.150
17 17 18T 4T 20 22 21 

21 

Elijah Love3002
Armidale

8.300 6.950 9.1007.100 7.5006.600 45.550
20T 21 16 17 22 19 22 

22 
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